09/11/22 2022-USA National Championshiﬂ

Page 1 of 22
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total  MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - AMAT - LINE - D/O]
vgz Pﬂﬂ' PEE ﬁlEEI D1 - AMAT - LINE - D/OI 14.00
1 35 Luxe Eclipse Kilev Conwav NE
7777777777 99.07 99.4599.86 99.00 99.0 ~ 496.450 99.86 99.00 297.590 99.197  99.197
2 34 HCC-PWI Amber Hendlev / Vanessa Minton NC
98.98 99.10 99.55 98.98 98.9 495.570 99.55 98.96 297.060 99.020 99.020
'10 EL- ELEMENTARYA | D1 - AMAT - LINE - D/OI 15.10
1 38 Luxe Explosion Kilev Conwav NE
777777 99.42 99.47 99.98 99.68 99.3  497.940 99.98 99.39 298570 99.523 99523
D) 39 Southern Taps Elem Daisev Smith TN
777777 98.99 98.70 99.43 98.86 98.9  494.950 99.43 98.70 296.820 98.940 98.940
3 36 Clogging Connection EL Beckv & Kalev Conn/Kvle Kirkland FL
- 98.68 99.09 99.42 98.79 98.6  494.660 99.42 98.68 296560 98.853 98.853
4 37 Fused Elementary Merm Wright & Lisa Crow GA
98.58 98.82 98.98 98.56 98.6 493,610 98.98 98.56 296.070 98.690 98.690
'10 EL - ELEMENTARY B D1 - AMAT - LINE - D/O] 1520
1 41 Southern Jewels Sapphire Mistv Harrison SC
7777777777 99.65 99.80 99.98 99.75 99.7 ~ 498.910 99.98 99.65 299.280 99.760 ~  99.760
2 43 Velocity Stephanie McGovern/Maddie Walls IN
7777777777 99.54 99.3299.96 99.23 99.3  497.430 99.96 99.23 298240  99.413  99.413
3 42 THD United Sherrv Cox/Gavin Cox/Abbv Simpson IN
- 99.43 99.2899.76 99.14 99.4  497.030 99.76 99.14 298.130 99377  99.377
4 40 PowerTaps Junior PowerCrew GA
99.42 99.2599.54 99.09 99.2 496.580 99.54 99.09 297.950 99.317 99.317
112 JR - JUNIO D1 - AMAT - LINE - D/O] 16.00
1 49 Taps In Motion Vibe Jamie Vincent KY
7777777777 99.77 99.38 99.95 99.75 99.8 498700 99.95 99.38 299370  99.790  99.790
2 45 Luxe Encore Madison Mallum NE
7777777777 99.88 99.28 99.95 99.66 99.7 498520 99.95 99.28 299.290  99.763  99.763
3 46 PowerTaps Senior PowerCrew GA
- 99.77 99.35 99.84 99.03 99.6  497.640 99.84 99.03 298770 99.590 99.590
4 44  Taps In Motion Excite Jamie Vincent KY
7777777777 99.43 99.1299.50 99.12 994 496570 99.50 99.12 297.950 99317 99317
5 47  Ricochet Annie Wing/Christina Watkins IN
7777777777 99.20 98.84 99.39 99.02 99.3 495830 99.39 98.84 297.600  99.200 99200
6 48 HCC-JR/EL Amber Hendlev / Vanessa Minton NC
99.25 98.79 99.29 98.79 99.3 495420 99.30 98.79 297.330 99.110 99.110

D1 - AMAT - LINE - D/O} END . Total 808

808



09/11/22 2022-USA National Championshiﬂ

Page 2 of 22
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total  MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - AMAT - LINE - D/OI
!1§ §R- SENIQBI D2 - AMAT - LINE - D/OI 17.00
1 51 High Country Juniors Michelle Meehleis (6{0]
7777777777 99.99 9979 99.99 99.76 99.9  499.490 99.99 99.76 299.740 99913 99913
2 52 Northern Explosion Dance Studio Moniaue Cairns ME
7777777777 99.87 99.58 99.97 99.55 99.8  498.820 99.97 99.55 299.300 99.767  99.767
3 50 Clogging Connection SR Beckv & Kalev Conn/Kvle Kirkland FL
- 99.67 99.50 99.65 99.34 99.7  497.910 99.75 99.34 298.820  99.607  99.607
'19 YA - YADULT D2 - AMAT - LINE - D/O] 19.00
1 55 Sole Impact Pulse Elise Siemon & Chvnna Birkmire NC
7777777777 99.87 99.59 99.86 99.53 99.6  498.450 99.87 99.53 299.050  99.683  99.683
2 53 AIM Studios Rifters Cole Revnolds SC
7777777777 99.67 99.1599.98 99.33 99.7  497.850 99.98 99.15 298720  99.573  99.573
3 54 SCC Senior Ashleigh Hollowav/Torie Hicks NC
B 99.12 98.99 99.55 98.90 99.0  495.640 99.55 98.90 297.190 99.063 99.063
!22 AD 'ADHLTI D2 - AMAT - LINE - D/OI 19.10
1 58 Sole Impact Elite Elise Siemon & Chvnna Birkmire NC
777777 99.55 99.50 99.96 99.10 99.7  497.860 99.96 99.10 298.800 99.600 99.600
2 56 Clogging Connction AD Beckv & Kalev Conn/Kvle Kirkland FL
7777777 99.54 99.2799.53 98.86 99.3  496.590 99.54 98.86 298.190 99397  99.397
3 57 Fused Adult Merm Wright & Lisa Crow GA
B 99.23 98.8999.09 98.75 98.4  494.430 99.23 98.47 296730 98910 98.910
151 AS - SRADULT (51+ D2 - AMAT - LINE - D/O] 1920
1 59 PowerTaps Starz Adults PowerCrew GA
99.20 99.34 99.55 98.87 98.8 495.830 99.55 98.87 297.410 99.137 99.137

D2 - AMAT - LINE - D/O} END . Total 809

809



09/11/22 2022-USA National Championshiﬂ
Page 3 of 22
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total  MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - AMAT - SM TEAM -D/0]
107 PW - PEE WEE] D1 - AMAT - SM TEAM -D/0] 14.00
1 18  Clogging Connection PW Beckv & Kalev Conn/Kvle Kirkland FL
7777777777 99.05 99.12 99.53 98.98 99.1 495860 99.53 98.98 297.350  99.117  99.117
2 19 Taps In Motion Spark Jamie Vincent KY
98.84 98.89 99.64 98.55 99.1 495.090 99.64 98.55 296.900 98.967 98.967
110 EL - ELEMENTARY] D1 - AMAT - SM TEAM -D/OI 15.00
1 21 Ricochet Sparks Annie Wing/Christina Watkins IN
777777 99.27 99.10 99.96 99.23 99.0  496.620 99.96 99.06 297.600 99200 99.200
D) 20 Fused Elementary Merm Wright & Lisa Crow GA
99.18 98.90 99.64 99.10 98.8 495.680 99.64 98.86 297.180 99.060 99.060
112 JR - JUNIO D1 - AMAT - SM TEAM -D/0] 16.00
1 23  Luxe Encore Madison Mallum NE
7777777777 99.77 99.79 99.98 99.96 99.8  499.350 99.98 99.77 299.600  99.867 99.867
2 22 High Country Juniors Michelle Meehleis co
7777777777 99.89 99.5699.99 99.75 99.8  499.040 99.99 99.56 299.490  99.830  99.830
3 26 Taps In Motion Excite Jamie Vincent KY
B 99.28 98.99 99.53 98.65 99.1  495.630 99.53 98.65 297.450  99.150 99.150
4 25 SCC Elementary Ashleigh Hollowav/Torie Hicks NC
99.28 98.88 99.65 98.99 98.9 495.760  99.65 98.88 297.230 99.077 99.077
D1 - AMAT - SM TEAM -D/Oj 810

Total

END

810



09/11/22 2022-USA National Championshiﬂ
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total  MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - AMAT - SM TEAM -D/OI
!1§ §R- SENIQBI D2 - AMAT - SM TEAM -D/OI 17.00
1 32  Wills Mountain Cloggers Seth and Beth Toner MD
7777777777 99.89 99.2499.98 99.86 99.8  498.820 99.98 99.24 299.600 99.867  99.867
2 28 Clogging Connection SR Beckv & Kalev Conn/Kvle Kirkland FL
7777777777 99.66 99.58 99.87 99.74 99.7  498.600 99.87 99.58 299.150  99.717  99.717
3 30 Northern Explosion Dance Studio Moniaue Cairns ME
- 99.76 99.2499.96 99.55 99.3  497.890 99.96 99.24 298.690 99.563 99.563
4 29 HCC - YA/SR Amber Hendley / Vanessa Minton NC
777777 99.43 99.2099.87 99.23 99.5  497.270 99.87 99.20 298200 99.400 99.400
5 27 AIM Studios Rifters Cole Revnolds SC
777777 99.68 99.1899.87 99.22 99.2  497.230 99.87 99.18 298.180 99.393 99393
6 31 Sole Impact Pulse Elise Sigmon & Chynna Birkmire NC
99.02 99.23 99.55 98.98 99.5 496.280 99.55 98.98 297.750 99.250 99.250
119 YA - Y ADULT D2 - AMAT - SM TEAM -D/OI 19.00
1 33 Electric Stompers Harlev Follis IN
99.65 99.23 99.75 99.09 99.4 497.210 99.75 99.09 298.370 99.457 99.457

D2 - AMAT - SM TEAM -D/Oj END . Total 811

811



09/11/22 2022-USA National Championshiﬂ

Page 5 of 22
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total  MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - AMAT - EXHIBITION DOI
vgz Pﬂﬂ - PEE ﬁlEEI D1 - AMAT - EXHIBITION DOI 14.00
1 60 Taps In Motion Spark Jamie Vincent KY
99.05 99.08 99.74 98.97 99.0 495.860 99.74 98.97 297.150 99.050 99.050
!19 EL - ELEMEETARY' D1 - AMAT - EXHIBITION DOI 15.00
1 62 Southern Jewels Sapphire Mistv Harrison SC
iiiiiiiii 99.59 99.6899.73 9976 9.8 498.560 9980 9959 299070 99723 99.723
D) 66 Velocity Stephanie McGovern/Maddie Walls IN
7777777 99.70 99.68 99.95 99.65 99.6  498.660 99.95 99.65 299.060  99.687 99.687
3 65 THD United Sherrv Cox/Gavin Cox/Abbv Simpson TN
- 99.58 99.24 99.52 99.18 99.5  497.100 99.58 99.18 298.340  99.447  99.447
4 64 Taps IN Motion Quest Jamie Vincent KY
7777777777 99.48 99.1399.58 99.28 993  496.840 99.58 99.13 298.130 99377  99.377
5 63  Southern Taps Elem Daisev Smith N
7777777777 99.37 99.0899.62 99.20 99.2  496.540 99.62 99.08 297.840 99280 99.280
6 61 Sole Impact Power je FINAL Scores use 5 Judges lise Sigmon & Chynna Birkmire NC
99.17 99.09 99.62 98.99 99.5 496.450 99.62 98.99 297.840 99.280 99.280
15 IR < JUNI D1 - AMAT - EXHIBITION DO] 16.00
1 68 Taps In Motion Vibe Jamie Vincent Q
7777777777 99.95 99.69 99.99 99.98 99.9  499.560 99.99 99.69 299.880  99.960 99.960
2 67 High Country Juniors Michelle Meehleis co
99.97 99.70 99.98 99.54 99.9 499.140 99.98 99.54 299.620 99.873 99.873

D1 - AMAT - EXHIBITION DOJ END . Total 812

812



09/11/22 2022-USA National Championshiﬂ

Page 6 of 22
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total ~ MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl  Penalt Final
g Y
D2 - AMAT - EXIBITION D/0O]
115 SR - SENIOR] D2 - AMAT - EXIBITION D/O] 17.00
1 70 Taps In Motion Teen Jamie Vincent KY
7777777777 99.98 99.30 99.85 99.44 99.9  498.520 99.98 99.30 299.240 99747  99.747
2 69 Northern Explosion Dance Studio Moniaue Cairns ME
99.75 99.45 99.86 99.55 99.6 498.300 99.86 99.45 298.990 99.663 99.663
!12 YA - YADHLT I D2 - AMAT - EXIBITION D/OI 19.00
1 71 Delta Rhythm Ann-Marie Sterling. Kevin & Kellv Lovel IN
777777 99.74 99.67 99.86 99.44 99.7  498.410 99.86 99.44 299.110 99.703 99.703
D) 72  Wills Mountain Cloggers Seth and Beth Toner MD
99.66 99.48 99.97 99.42 99.6 498.220 99.97 99.42 298.830 99.610 99.610
120 AD - ADULT D2 - AMAT - EXIBITION D/O] 19.10
1 73  Sole Impact Elite Elise Sicmon & Chvnna Birkmire NC
99.76 99.57 99.97 99.46 99.5 498.350 99.97 99.46 298.920 99.640 99.640
151 AS - SR ADULT (51+ D2 - AMAT - EXIBITION D/OI 19.20
1 74 HCC - Adults Amber Hendlev / Vanessa Minton NC
98.78 99.14 99.74 98.75 98.9 495.380 99.74 98.75 296.890 98.963 98.963

D2 - AMAT - EXIBITION D/O} END . Total 813

813



09/11/22 2022-USA National Championshiﬂ
Page 7 of 22
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total  MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - AMAT - FORM LINE D/O}
107 PW - PEE WEE] D1 - AMAT - FORM LINE D/O] 14.00
1 76 Luxe Eclipse Kilev Conwayv NE
7777777777 99.28 99.3499.75 99.08 98.9 ~ 496.400 99.75 9895 297.700 99.233 99233
2 75 HCC-PWI Amber Hendlev / Vanessa Minton NC
98.95 99.12 99.44 99.10 98.9 495.560 99.44 98.95 297.170 99.057 99.057
!19 EL - ELEMEETARYA' D1 - AMAT - FORM LINE D/OI 15.10
1 78 Southern Jewels Sapphire Misty Harrison SC
S 99.73 99.9099.96 99.75 99.9  499.290 99.96 99.73 299.600 99867 99.867
D) 77 Luxe Explosion Kilev Conwav NE
777777777 99.64 99.69 99.97 99.65 99.7  498.670 99.97 99.64 299.060  99.687  99.687
3 79  Velocity Stephanie McGovern/Maddie Walls IN
- 99.62 99.48 99.95 99.52 99.6  498.190 99.95 99.48 298.760 99.587  99.587
4 80 Taps IN Motion Quest Jamie Vincent KY
99.60 99.34 99.64 99.29 99.3 497.250 99.64 99.29 298.320 99.440 99.440
110 EL, - ELEMENTARY B D1 - AMAT - FORM LINE D/O] 15.20
1 82 Southern Jewels Ruby Mistv Harrison SC
7777777777 99.60 99.53 99.85 99.23 99.8  498.060 99.85 99.23 298980  99.660  99.660
2 83 High Country Elementary Michelle Meehleis co
7777777777 99.62 99.33 99.97 99.43 99.7  498.100 99.97 99.33 298.800  99.600  99.600
3 81 THD United Sherrv Cox/Gavin Cox/Abbv Simpson TN
- 99.52 99.34 99.85 99.32 99.6  497.630 99.85 99.32 298.460  99.487  99.487
112 JR - JUNIO D1 - AMAT - FORM LINE D/0] 16.00
1 85 Luxe Encore Madison Mallum NE
7777777777 99.98 99.79 99.98 99.86 99.8  499.460 99.98 99.79 299.690  99.897 = 99.897
2 88 High Country Juniors Michelle Meehleis (60)
7777777777 99.99 99.79 99.97 99.77 99.8  499.370 99.99 99.77 299.610  99.870  99.870
3 87 Taps In Motion Vibe Jamie Vincent KY
- 99.87 99.68 99.96 99.76 99.9  499.220 99.96 99.68 299.580  99.860  99.860
4 86 PowerTaps Senior PowerCrew GA
7777777777 99.76 99.4799.85 99.34 99.8 498220 99.85 99.34 299.030  99.677  99.677
5 84 Wills Mountain Cloggers Seth and Beth Toner MD
99.08 99.10 99.53 98.99 99.5 496.280 99.58 98.99 297.710 99.237 99.237
D1 - AMAT - FORM LINE D/OJ END Total 814

814



09/11/22 2022-USA National Championshiﬂ
Page 8 of 22
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total  MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - AMAT - FORM LINE D/O}
115 SR - SENIOR] D2 - AMAT - FORM LINE D/O] 1700
1 91 Northern Explosion Dance Studio Moniaque Cairns ME
7777777777 99.87 99.3599.75 99.20 99.5 ~ 497.750  99.87 99.20 298.680  99.560 99.560
2 89 AIM Studios Rifters Cole Revnolds E
7777777777 99.77 99.2599.96 99.13 99.5 ~ 497.640 99.96 99.13 298.550 99517 99517
3 90 HCC-YA/SR Amber Hendlev / Vanessa Minton NC
- 99.45 99.24 99.95 99.22 99.6  497.550 99.95 99.22 298.380  99.460  99.460
119 YA - Y ADULT D2 - AMAT - FORM LINE D/O] 19.00
1 93 Sole Impact Pulse Elise Siemon & Chvnna Birkmire NC
7777777777 99.98 99.89 99.97 99.65 99.6  499.170 99.98 99.65 299.540 99.847  99.847
2 92 Burn the Floor Blaze Katie Montgomerv/Lori Leichliter MO
99.33 98.99 99.85 99.22 99.4 496.870 99.85 98.99 298.030 99.343 99.343
151 AS - SR ADULT (51+ D2 - AMAT - FORM LINE D/O] 19.20
1 94 HCC - Adults Amber Hendlev / Vanessa Minton NC
98.76 99.05 99.96 98.65 98.7 495.190 99.96 98.65 296.580 98.860 98.860
815

D2 - AMAT - FORM LINE D/OJ

Total

END

815



09/11/22 2022-USA National Championshiﬂ

Page 9 of 22
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total  MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - AMAT - 4 > H D D/O]
110 EL - ELEMENTARY ] D1 - AMAT-4>HD D/OI 15.00
1 103 Southern Taps Elem Daisev Smith IN
7777777777 99.29 99.23 99.75 99.56 99.2  497.100 99.75 99.23 298.120 99373  99.373
2 101 PowerTaps Junior PowerCrew GA
7777777777 99.07 99.13 99.95 99.30 99.2  496.720 99.95 99.07 297.700 99.233 = 99.233
3 102 Clogging Connection EL Beckv & Kalev Conn/Kvle Kirkland FL
- 98.97 99.08 99.84 99.20 99.1  496.260 99.84 98.97 297.450  99.150  99.150
112 JR - JUNIO D1 - AMAT - 4> HD D/O] 16.00
1 104 PowerTaps Senior PowerCrew GA
99.64 99.67 99.96 99.59 99.5 498.440 99.96 99.58 298.900 99.633 99.633

D1 - AMAT -4>H D D/Oj END . Total 816

816



09/11/22 2022-USA National Championshiﬂ
Page 10 of 22

PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4  Juds TSZH MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - AMAT - 4 > H D D/O]
119 YA- YADULT | D2 - AMAT -4 > HD D/O] 19.00
1 105 Clogging Connection Sr/YA Beckv & Kalev Conn/Kvle Kirkland FL
99.65 99.45 99.95 99.29 99.5 497.920 99.95 99.29 298.680 99.560 99.560
129 AD - ADULT] D2 - AMAT-4>HD D/OI 19.10
1 106 Delta Rhythm Ann-Marie Sterling. Kevin & Kellv Lovel IN
777777 99.99 99.6799.96 99.55 99.8  499.020 99.99 99.55 299.480  99.827  99.827
D) 107 PowerTaps Starz Adults PowerCrew GA
99.77 99.3599.95 99.23 99.4 497.780 99.95 99.23 298.600 99.533 99.533

D2 - AMAT -4>H D D/O} END . Total 817

817



09/11/22

2022-USA National Championshiﬂ

Page 11 of 22

sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total  MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - AMAT - A CAPPELLA DOJ
110 EL - ELEMENTARY D1 - AMAT - A CAPPELLA DO] 15.00
96 High Country Elementary Michelle Meehleis (6{0]
7777777777 99.28 99.5599.97 99.32 99.5  497.640 99.97 99.28 298390  99.463  99.463
95 Clogging Connection EL Beckv & Kalev Conn/Kvle Kirkland FL
99.07 99.34 99.65 99.23 98.7  496.020 99.65 98.73 297.640 99.213 99.213

12 JR - JUNIOR]

97 High Country Juniors
99.98 99.65 99.99 99.89 99.8

D1 - AMAT - A CAPPELLA DO}

D1 - AMAT - A CAPPELLA DOJ] 16.00

Michelle Meehleis (6(0]
499.360 99.99 99.65 299.720 99.907

99.907

FND . Total 818

818



09/11/22 2022-USA National Championshiﬂ
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total  MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - AMAT - A CAPPELLA DO]
!1§ §R _ SENIQBI D2 - AMAT - A CAPPELLA DOI 17.00
1 98 Northern Explosion Dance Studio Moniaue Cairns ME
99.78 99.77 99.98 99.33 99.1 498.040 99.98 99.18 298.880 99.627 99.627
!12 YA - YADHLT I D2 - AMAT - A CAPPELLA DOI 19.00
1 100 Sole Impact Shine Elise Siemon & Chvnna Birkmire NC
7777777 99.99 99.89 99.67 99.30 99.4 _ 498.330  99.99 99.30 299.040 = 99.680 99.680
D) 99 Burn the Floor Katie Montgomerv/Lori Leichliter MO
99.77 99.09 99.66 99.29 98.8 496.690 99.77 98.88 298.040 99.347 99.347

D2 - AMAT - A CAPPELLA DOJ END . Total 819

819



09/11/22 2022-USA National Championshiﬂ
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4  Juds TSZH MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DOJ
107 PW - PEE WEE] D1 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DOJ 14.00
1 109 High Country Pee Wees Michelle Meehleis (6{0]
7777777777 99.07 99.2599.75 99.02 99.2  496.360 99.75 99.02 297.590 99.197  99.197
2 108  Clogging Connection PW Beckv & Kalev Conn/Kvle Kirkland FL
7777777777 99.05 99.43 99.95 99.08 99.0  496.580 99.95 99.05 297.580  99.193  99.193
3 110 Luxe Eclipse Kilev Conwayv NE
o 98.96 99.20 99.96 98.87 99.1  496.160 99.96 98.87 297.330  99.110  99.110
4 111 Taps In Motion Spark Jamie Vincent KY
98.96 99.23 99.73 98.75 99.0 495.740 99.73 98.75 297.260 99.087 99.087
110 EL - ELEMENTARY A D1 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DOJ 15.10
1 116 Southern Taps Elem Daisev Smith TN
7777777777 99.50 99.3499.98 99.39 99.4  497.690 99.98 99.34 298.370 99457 99457
2 113 High Country Elementary Michelle Meehleis co
7777777777 99.40 99.44 99.96 99.40 99.4  497.680 99.96 99.40 298.320  99.440  99.440
3 112 Clogging Connection EL Beckv & Kalev Conn/Kvle Kirkland FL
B 99.19 99.5499.95 99.18 99.2  497.140 99.95 99.18 298.010 99337 99337
4 114 Ricochet Annie Wing/Christina Watkins IN
7777777777 99.18 99.4499.84 98.86 99.2  496.600 99.84 98.86 297900 99300 99300
5 115 SCC Elementary Ashleigh Hollowav/Torie Hicks NC
99.18 99.19 99.60 99.05 99.2 496.290 99.60 99.05 297.640 99.213 99.213
110 EL - ELEMENTARY B] D1 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DOJ 15.20
1 121 Southern Jewels Sapphire Mistv Harrison SC
S 99.50 99.89 99.96 99.58 99.7  498.630 99.96 99.50 299170 99723 99.123
D) 120 Luxe Explosion Kilev Conwav NE
777777 99.29 99.5599.84 99.07 99.6  497.430 99.84 99.07 298.520 99507  99.507
3 119 HotFoot Platinum The Finlevs SC
- 99.07 99.38 99.48 98.96 99.5 496470 99.58 98.96 297.930 99310 99310
4 117 Burn the Floor Sparks Katie Montgomerv/Lori Leichliter MO
7777777777 99.50 98.98 99.62 99.07 98.9 _ 496.140 99.62 98.97 297550 99.183 = 99.183
5 118 Fused Elementary Merm Wright & Lisa Crow GA
99.18 98.98 99.72 98.65 98.9 495.500 99.72 98.65 297.130 99.043 99.043

820



09/11/22

2022-USA National Championshiﬂ
Page 14 of 22

PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4  Juds TSZH MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DOJ
110 EL - ELEMENTARY C| D1 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DO] 15.30
1 123 Southern Jewels Ruby Mistv Harrison SC
7777777777 99.59 99.5599.95 99.39 99.5  498.070 99.95 99.39 298730 99.577 _  99.577
2 124 THD United Sherrv Cox/Gavin Cox/Abbv Simpson TN
7777777777 99.54 99.5599.94 99.38 99.5  497.990 99.94 99.38 298.670 99.557 99.557
3 122 PowerTaps Junior PowerCrew GA
o 99.75 99.33 99.94 99.40 99.4  497.900 99.94 99.33 298.630  99.543  99.543
4 125  Velocity Stephanie McGovern/Maddie Walls IN
777777 99.64 99.3299.96 99.29 99.5  497.800 99.96 99.29 298550 99517 99.517
126  Taps IN Motion Quest Jamie Vincent KY
99.52 99.3499.74 99.17 99.4 497.250 99.74 99.17 298.340 99.447 99.447
112 JR - JUNIOR - D1 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DOJ] 16.10
129 Taps In Motion Vibe Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.86 99.87 00.00 99.77 99.9  499.460 100.00 99.77 299.690 99.897  99.897
127 High Country Juniors Michelle Meehleis [6{0)
7777777777 99.66 99.78 99.97 99.50 99.8  498.760 99.97 99.50 299.290  99.763  99.763
128 Luxe Encore Madison Mallum NE
B 99.44 99.4699.99 99.39 99.8  498.130 99.99 99.39 298.750  99.583  99.583
130  Wills Mountain Cloggers Seth and Beth Toner MD
99.35 99.4599.95 99.06 99.8 497.660 99.95 99.06 298.650 99.550 99.550
112 IR _ IHNIQR 'EI D1 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DOI 16.20
133 PowerTaps Senior PowerCrew GA
777777 99.78 99.69 99.86 99.20 99.6  498.150 99.86 99.20 299.090  99.697  99.697
131 HotFoot FancyFeet The Finlevs SC
777777 99.76 99.4499.74 98.95 99.4  497.370 99.76 98.95 298.660  99.553 99.553
132 Taps In Motion Excite Jamie Vincent KY
B 99.54 99.3599.85 98.97 99.5  497.290 99.85 98.97 298.470  99.490 99.490
D1 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DOJ END Total 820

820
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4  Juds TZZH MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DOJ
115 SR - SENIOR -A| D2 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DOJ 17.10
1 134 AIM Studios Rifters Cole Revnolds SC
7777777777 99.67 99.5599.98 99.08 99.6  497.900 99.98 99.08 298.840 99.613  99.613
2 137 SCC Senior Ashleigh Hollowav/Torie Hicks NC
7777777777 99.44 99.33 99.74 98.88 99.4  496.870 99.74 98.88 298.250 99417 = 99417
3 136 HCC - YA/SR Amber Hendlev / Vanessa Minton NC
B 99.22 99.34 99.85 98.87 99.6  496.910 99.85 98.87 298.190  99.397  99.397
4 135  Electric Stompers Harlev Follis IN
99.23 99.33 99.72 98.85 99.2 496.410 99.72 98.85 297.840 99.280 99.280
115 SR - SENIOR -B D2 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DOJ 17.20
1 140 Taps In Motion Teen Jamie Vincent KY
7777777777 99.86 99.5599.97 99.32 99.5  498.290 99.97 99.32 299.000  99.667 = 99.667
2 138  Clogging Connection SR Beckv & Kalev Conn/Kvle Kirkland FL
7777777777 99.87 99.4599.95 99.44 99.6  498.310 99.95 99.44 298.920  99.640  99.640
3 139 Northern Explosion Dance Studio Moniaue Cairns ME
- 99.54 99.5599.94 99.29 99.5  497.910 99.94 99.29 298.680  99.560  99.560
!12 YA - YADHLT' D2 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DOI 19.00
1 142 Sole Impact Pulse Elise Siemon & Chvnna Birkmire NC
777777 99.89 99.46 99.98 99.36 99.8  498.540 99.98 99.36 299.200  99.733  99.733
2 141 Wills Mountain Cloggers Seth and Beth Toner MD
777777 99.76 99.3599.97 99.44 99.6  498.150 99.97 99.35 298.830  99.610  99.610
3 143 Burn the Floor Blaze Katie Monteomerv/Lori Leichliter MO
- 99.65 99.44 99.95 99.67 99.5  498.210 99.95 99.44 298.820  99.607  99.607
!22 AD 'ADHLTI D2 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DOI 19.10
1 147 Delta Rhythm Ann-Marie Sterling. Kevin & Kellv Lovel 1IN
7777777777 99.89100.00 99.97 99.65 99.8  499.360 100.00 99.65 299.710  99.903 99.903
2 146 Clogging Connction AD Beckv & Kalev Conn/Kvle Kirkland FL
7777777777 99.55 99.5599.86_99.17 99.5  497.710 99.86 99.17 298.680 99.560 99.560
3 149 PowerTaps Starz Adults PowerCrew GA
- 99.68 99.6599.95 99.24 99.2  497.800 99.95 99.24 298.610 99.537  99.537
4 145 Burn the Floor Embers Katie Montgomery/Lori Leichliter MO
77777777 99.53 99.38 99.75 99.09 99.3  497.130 99.75 99.09 298290 99.430  99.430
5 148  Fused Adult Merm Wright & Lisa Crow GA
777777 99.44 99.3499.43 98.68 99.1  496.070 99.44 98.68 297950 99317 99317
6 150 Southern Taps Adult Daisev Smith ™
99.20 99.34 99.74 98.88 99.0 496.230 99.74 98.88 297.610 99.203 99.203

821
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PLACE Team # Judl Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total ~ MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DOJ END ||£|| Total 821

821
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sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total  MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - AMAT - TRAD FORM LINI
107 PW - PEE WEE] D1 - AMAT - TRAD FORM LINl 14.00
159 HCC-PWI Amber Hendlev / Vanessa Minton NC
7777777777 98.85 99.3499.72 98.86 99.4  496.250 99.72 98.85 297.680 99.227  99.227
160 Taps In Motion Spark Jamie Vincent KY
99.16 99.12 99.70 99.06 99.3 496.410 99.70 99.06 297.650 99.217 99.217
!19 EL - ELEMEETARY AI D1 - AMAT - TRAD FORM LINI 15.10
164 Taps IN Motion Quest Jamie Vincent KY
777777 99.74 99.5599.96 99.43 99.7  498.470 99.96 99.43 299.080 99.693 99.693
163 Southern Taps Elem Daisev Smith TN
777777 99.62 99.3399.85 99.55 99.5  497.930 99.85 99.33 298750 99.583  99.583
162 Sole Impact Power Elise Siemon & Chvnna Birkmire NC
B 99.50 99.4499.75 99.55 99.6  497.920 99.75 99.44 298730 99577  99.577
161 SCC Elementary Ashleigh Hollowav/Torie Hicks NC
99.08 99.22 99.18 98.75 99.1 495410 99.22 98.75 297.440 99.147 99.147
110 EL - ELEMENTARY B D1 - AMAT - TRAD FORM LIN] 15.20
167 Southern Jewels Ruby Mistv Harrison SC
7777777777 99.63 99.5599.96 99.44 99.6  498.200 99.96 99.44 298.800 99.600  99.600
165 Clogging Connection EL Beckv & Kalev Conn/Kvle Kirkland FL
7777777777 99.74 99.4599.95 99.30 99.5  498.030 99.95 99.30 298.780 99.593  99.593
166 PowerTaps Junior PowerCrew %
o 99.54 99.3599.65 99.32 99.4  497.340 99.65 99.32 298370 99457  99.457
112 JR - JUNIO D1 - AMAT - TRAD FORM LINI 16.00
170 Taps In Motion Vibe Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.75 99.8599.97 00.00 9.8  499.420 100.00 99.75 299.670 99890 99890
169 PowerTaps Senior PowerCrew GA
7777777777 99.75 99.66 99.96 99.77 99.7  498.860 99.96 99.66 299.240  99.747  99.747
168 Taps In Motion Excite Jamie Vincent KY
B 99.09 99.2599.43 99.17 99.5  496.530 99.59 99.09 297.850 99.283  99.283
D1 - AMAT - TRAD FORM LIN] Total 841

841
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sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL avgl  Penalt Final
g Yy
D2 - AMAT - TRAD FORM LINI

!1§ §R _ SENIQBI D2 - AMAT - TRAD FORM LINI 17.00

1 173 Taps In Motion Teen Jamie Vincent KY
7777777777 99.66 99.56 99.74 99.55 99.8  498.360 99.85 99.55 298.960  99.653  99.653

2 172 HCC - YA/SR Amber Hendlev / Vanessa Minton NC
7777777777 99.33 99.4499.96 99.43 99.7  497.880 99.96 99.33 298.590 99530  99.530

3 171 Electric Stompers Harlev Follis TN
- 99.18 99.10 99.40 99.15 99.3 496220 99.40 99.10 297720  99.240  99.240
119 YA - Y ADULT D2 - AMAT - TRAD FORM LIN] 19.00

1 174 Burn the Floor Blaze Katie Montgomerv/Lori Leichliter MO
99.64 99.44 99.66 99.53 99.4 497.760 99.66 99.44 298.660 99,553 99,553
129 AD - ADULT] D2 - AMAT - TRAD FORM LINI 19.10

1 176 Sole Impact Elite Elise Sigmon & Chvnna Birkmire NC
7777777777 99.78 99.66 99.65 99.96 99.6  498.690 99.96 99.64 299.090 99.697 99.697

2 175 PowerTaps Starz Adults PowerCrew GA
7777777777 99.76 99.5599.75 99.19 994  497.730 99.76 99.19 298.780 99593  99.593

3 177 Southern Taps Adult Daisev Smith TN
- 99.40 99.4499.64 98.88 99.2  496.640 99.64 98.88 298120 99373  99.373
D2 - AMAT - TRAD FORM LIN] FND Total 842

842
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total  MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - AMAT -4 >PRE D/OI
110 EL - ELEMENTARY D1 - AMAT - 4 > PRE D/0O] 15.00
1 151 High Country Elementary Michelle Meehleis co
98.86 99.34 99.53 99.10 98.7 495.600 99.53 98.77 297.300 99.100 99.100
112 JR - JUNIOR] D1 - AMAT -4 > PRE D/OI 16.00
1 154 PowerTaps Senior PowerCrew GA
777777 99.58 99.58 99.87 99.36 99.4  497.810 99.87 99.36 298.580 99527  99.527
2 153 High Country Juniors Michelle Meehleis (6(0]
7777777 99.20 99.48 99.84 99.25 993  497.070 99.84 99.20 298.030  99.343  99.343
3 152 HCC-JR/EL Amber Hendlev / Vanessa Minton NC
98.77 99.24 99.75 99.14 99.1 496.080 99.75 98.77 297.560 99.187 99.187

D1 - AMAT - 4 > PRE D/O} END . Total 873

873
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total  MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - AMAT - 4 > PRE D/O]
115 SR - SENI D2 - AMAT - 4 > PRE D/O] 17.00
1 156 Taps In Motion Teen Jamie Vincent KY
7777777777 99.36 99.34 99.85 99.20 99.3  497.140 99.85 99.20 298.090 99363  99.363
2 155 HCC - YA/SR Amber Hendlev / Vanessa Minton NC
99.15 99.34 99.98 98.93 99.4 496.880 99.98 98.93 297.970 99.323 99.323
119 YA - Y ADULT D2 - AMAT - 4 > PRE D/O] 19.00
1 157 Burn the Floor Katie Montgomerv/Lori Leichliter MO
99.13 99.25 99.34 98.88 99.1 495790 99.34 98.88 297.570 99.190 99.190
129 AD - ADULT D2 - AMAT - 4 > PRE D/O] 19.10
1 158 PowerTaps Starz Adults PowerCrew GA
99.79 99.89 99.65 99.13 99.4 497.860 99.89 99.13 298.840 99.613 99.613
D2 - AMAT - 4 > PRE D/OJ END Total 874

874
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total  MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - AMAT - SHOW D/O]
vgz Pﬂﬂ - PEE ﬁlEEI D1 - AMAT - SHOW D/OI 14.00
1 8 High Country Pee Wees Michelle Meehleis co
7777777777 99.39 99.40 99.96 98.99 99.2  497.000 99.96 98.99 298.050 99350  99.350
2 9 Taps In Motion Spark Jamie Vincent KY
99.19 99.09 99.54 98.78 99.0 495.640 99.54 98.78 297.320 99.107 99.107
!19 EL - ELEMEETARY' D1 - AMAT - SHOW D/OI 15.00
1 11 Taps IN Motion Quest Jamie Vincent KY
777777 99.73 99.3299.65 99.10 99.4  497.280 99.73 99.10 298.450  99.483  99.483
2 10 Clogging Connection EL Beckv & Kalev Conn/Kvle Kirkland FL
777777 99.43 99.66 99.96 98.89 99.1  497.110 99.96 98.89 298.260  99.420  99.420
3 12 Southern Taps Elem Daisev Smith TN
B 99.42 99.10 99.86 98.67 98.9  496.020 99.86 98.67 297.490  99.163 99.163
112 JR - JUNI D1 - AMAT - SHOW D/O] 16.00
1 13 High Country Juniors Michelle Meehleis co
7777777777 99.87 99.4599.99 99.56 99.7 ~ 498.600 99.99 99.45 299.160 99.720 99.720
2 7 Taps In Motion Excite Jamie Vincent KY
99.20 99.09 99.75 98.76 99.0 495.870 99.75 98.76 297.360 99.120 99.120
D1 - AMAT - SHOW D/OJ] END Total 875

875
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sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total  MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - AMAT - SHOW]|

!1§ §R- EENIQBI D2 - AMAT - SHOWI 17.00

1 14 Taps In Motion Teen Jamie Vincent KY
99.55 99.24 99.87 99.32 99.4 497.460 99.87 99.24 298.350 99.450 99.450
119 YA - YADULT D2 - AMAT - SHOW] 19.00

1 15 Sole Impact Pulse Elise Siemon & Chvnna Birkmire NC
99.86 99.56 99.87 99.30 99.5 498.180 99.87 99.30 299.010 99.670 99.670

D2 - AMAT - SHOW] END . Total 876

876



